Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Dipupk

Lablu Hasan

Ripon Sarkar

Somir

Toma

November-2023

Generate time 2023-12-02 01:02: 32 (BST)

SLARDT

Summary

Month Summary

14,585.00
0.00
307.50
47.43
14,585.00
19,664.00
3,163.00
1,916.00
Memebers Summary
M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost
65.75 3,118.58 4,042.00 527.17
26.00 1,233.20 0.00 527.17
62.75 2,976.29 3,759.00 527.17
68.75 3,260.87 2,055.00 527.17
81.00 3,841.90 9,008.00 527.17
3.25 154.15 800.00 527.17

Members

Name

Total Cost
3,645.75
1,760.37
3,503.46
3,788.04
4,369.07

681.32

Join date

Due
396.25
-1,760.37
255.54
-1,733.04
4,638.93

118.68



Amit Kumar Sarkar 2023-03-21

Dipupk 2023-10-30
Lablu Hasan 2023-03-21
Ripon Sarkar 2023-03-21
Somir 2023-03-21
Tomal 2023-03-21
Name Amount
Somir 9008
Amit Kumar Sarkar 4042
Ripon Sarkar 2055
Tomal 800
Lablu Hasan 3759
Total 19664

Name Date Product Amount
L ablu Hasan 2823'11' dal+ morich( khala) 60
Somir 3823'11' W0V (PRI IV Y+ 7007724 7777)) 270
L ablu Hasan 3823'11' A7) 174
Ripon Sarkar 3(7)23'11' bajar 470
Ripon Sarkar 3223'11' chilli 20
g;rnlu(; Kumar 2223-11- ol alu 990
Somir 202311, 3

24



Amit Kumar
Sarkar

Ripon Sarkar

Amit Kumar
Sarkar

Ripon Sarkar

Lablu Hasan

Ripon Sarkar

Somir

Somir

Lablu Hasan

Amit Kumar
Sarkar

Ripon Sarkar

Lablu Hasan

Lablu Hasan

Lablu Hasan

Somir

Amit Kumar
Sarkar

Somir

Somir

Amit Kumar
Sarkar

Somir

2023-11-
24

2023-11-
23

2023-11-
23

2023-11-
21

2023-11-
19

2023-11-
18

2023-11-
16

2023-11-
16

2023-11-
15

2023-11-
15

2023-11-
15

2023-11-
14

2023-11-
14

2023-11-
11

2023-11-
11

2023-11-
10

2023-11-
10

2023-11-
09

2023-11-
09

2023-11-
08

etc

mach+ mangso

oil

murgi+sobyji

sobji

shak

etc

mach+mangso

au+oil

sobji,dal

veceleceXeees,

oil,holud

360+30+30+70+40+270+20+50+30 ??2?, 77?7?, 27?, 72?2, 777,
772 27772 2722-100

43

30

1203

170

590

60

30

230

110

50

92

952

274

235

90

240

70

130

126

800



Ripon Sarkar

Amit Kumar
Sarkar

Amit Kumar
Sarkar

Ripon Sarkar

Somir

Somir

Somir

Somir

Amit Kumar
Sarkar

Somir

Somir

Somir

Amit Kumar
Sarkar

Name
Somir
Somir
Lablu Hasan
Lablu Hasan
Ripon Sarkar

Lablu Hasan

2023-11-
07

2023-11-
07

2023-11-
07

2023-11-
04

2023-11-
04

2023-11-
04

2023-11-
03

2023-11-
03

2023-11-
02

2023-11-
02

2023-11-
02

2023-11-
01

2023-11-
01

130+83

moric

......................

mama
g9
Total
Other Purchases

Date Product
2023-11-30 77777
2023-11-26 77
2023-11-16 filter
2023-11-15 mojo+pan..ARL
2023-11-14 77
2023-11-14 77

213

20

1425

90

60

1255

610

70

255

120

3500

75

110

14585

Amount

300

80

170

88

910

20



Somir
Somir
Somir
Amit Kumar Sarkar
Somir

Somir

Name
Somir
Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir

Lablu Hasan

Name
Somir

Lablu Hasan

Name
Somir
Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan

Amit Kumar Sarkar

2023-11-08

2023-11-08

2023-11-08

2023-11-07

2023-11-04

2023-11-02

Total

Meal Chart

2023-11-30

Breakfast

0

2023-11-29

Breakfast
0
0

2023-11-28
Breakfast
0
0

2023-11-27
Breakfast

0

2023-11-26

Lunch

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

Lunch

Lunch

125

1.25

Lunch

125

125

1.25

1.25

62

860

280

300

30

63

3163

Dinner

1.25

1.25

125

125

Dinner

Dinner

1.25

1.25

Dinner



Name
Somir
Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Breakfast

2023-11-25

Breakfast

0

2023-11-24

Breakfast

0

2023-11-23

Breakfast

0

2023-11-22

Breakfast

0

2023-11-21

Lunch Dinner

125 1
125 1
125 1
125 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1.25 1
1.25 1
125 1
Lunch Dinner
0 3.75
125 125
1.25 1.25
1.25 1.25
Lunch Dinner
25 2
125 1
125 1
125 1
Lunch Dinner
25 2
1.25 1
1.25 1
1.25 1



Name
Somir
Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

2023-11-20

Breakfast

0

2023-11-19

Breakfast

0

2023-11-18

Breakfast

0

2023-11-17

Breakfast
0
0
0

2023-11-16

Breakfast

Lunch

1.25

2.5

1.25

1.25

Lunch

1.25

1.25

1.25

Lunch

1.25

1.25

1.25

Lunch

1.25

1.25

1.25

Lunch

1.25

125

1.25

Lunch

Dinner

05

05

05

Dinner

125

2.5

1.25

1.25

Dinner

Dinner

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

Dinner

125

125

1.25

Dinner



Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Ripon Sarkar

Lablu Hasan

2023-11-15

Breakfast
0
0
0

2023-11-14
Breakfast

0

2023-11-13

Breakfast
0.5
0
0
0
2023-11-12
Breakfast
0
0
0
2023-11-11
Breakfast
0

0

1.25

1.25

125

Lunch

1.25

1.25

125

Lunch

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

Lunch

125

1.25

1.25

1.25

Lunch

1.25

1.25

1.25

Lunch

1.25

1.25

1.25

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name

Somir

Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan
Dipupk

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name

Somir

Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan
Dipupk

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Tomal

Somir

Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan
Dipupk

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name

Somir

Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan
Dipupk

Amit Kumar Sarkar

2023-11-10

Breakfast

0

2023-11-09

Breakfast

0

0.5

0

0.5

0

2023-11-08

Breakfast

0

2023-11-07

Breakfast

0

1.25

Lunch

2.5

1.25

1.25

1.25

125

Lunch

2.5

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

Lunch

1.25

25

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

Lunch

25

125

1.25

1.25

1.25

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

2.5

125

1.25

1.25

1.25



Name

Somir

Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan
Dipupk

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name

Somir

Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan
Dipupk

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name

Somir

Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan
Dipupk

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name

Somir

Ripon Sarkar
Lablu Hasan
Dipupk

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name

2023-11-06

Breakfast

0

0.5

0

0.5

0

2023-11-05

Breakfast

0

2023-11-04

Breakfast
0

0.5

2023-11-03

Breakfast

2023-11-02

Breakfast

Lunch

2.5

125

1.25

1.25

1.25

Lunch

25

1.25

1.25

1.25

125

Lunch

25

1.25

125

1.25

1.25

Lunch

2.5

1.25

1.25

125

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

2.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

Dinner

Dinner

2.5

125

125

1.25

1.25

Dinner



Somir
Ripon Sarkar
Dipupk

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name

Somir

Ripon Sarkar
Dipupk

Amit Kumar Sarkar

0.5

0.5

2023-11-01

Breakfast

0

25

1.25

125

1.25

Lunch

25

125

1.25

1.25

Dinner

25

125

125

1.25



